WHAT?
	 MICROLIGHT infrared illuminators are manufactured basing on high-performance light-
emitting arrays and light-emitting diodes of the best foreign and domestic producers.
	 Before being applied LEDs pass tight incoming inspection and testing.
	 Unique designs and processing technology developed by the company’s specialists allow to
increase each element’s emission intensity significantly.
	 A wide range of products makes it possible to choose an optimal solution for any project in
CCTV systems where infrared lighting is efficient to apply.

	 XL, XXL models come equipped with a power supply unit. S, M, L models have a power
supply unit available as an option.
	 Uniform design for all the models
4
NEW Line IR-294-XX
5
IR-Illuminator
Illumination distance depending
on a wavelength, m Emission angel, о
Continuous
current, A
(MAX)880 nm 940 nm*
M
edium
 range
IR-294-S/90 35.0 - 90 1.2
IR-294-S/60 40.0 - 60 1.2
IR-294-M/90 45.0 - 90 2.4
IR-294-M/60 60.0 - 60 2.4
IR-294-S/45 60.0 - 45 1.2
IR-294-L/90 60.0 - 60 3.0
IR-294-M/45 80.0 - 45 2.4
IR-294-L/60 75.0 - 60 3.0
IR-294-XL/90 80.0 - 90 5.5
IR-294-XXL/90 90.0 - 90 7.0
Long range
IR-294-S/30 100.0 - 30 1.2
IR-294-L/45 100.0 - 45 3.0
IR-294-XL/60 110.0 - 60 5.5
IR-294-XXL/60 130.0 - 60 7.0
IR-294-M/30 140.0 - 30 2.4
IR-294-XL/45 140.0 - 45 5.5
IR-294-L/30 170.0 - 30 3.0
IR-294-XXL/45 170.0 - 45 7.0
IR-294-XL/30 240.0 - 30 5.5
IR-294-XXL/30 270.0 - 30 7.0
Notes:
	 *NEW IR-294 Models are only with 880nm wavelenght available. This models launch at 01.01.2009 with 940nm
wavelenght and angles 60°x40° and 20°.
	 Illumination distance is indicated for black and white video cameras without IR correction featured with the

Protection Standard IP66
NEW Line IR-294-XX
10
incl. PSU
NEW Line IR-294-XX
11
12
IR-Illuminator
Illumination distance depending
on a wavelength, m Emission angel, о
Continuous
current, A
(MAX)880 nm 940 nm
Short range
IR-Plate 940 - 3.5 160 0.5
IR-112/120 10.0 7.0 120 1.5
IR-21/60x40 12.0 10.0 60x40 0.35
IR-294/120 17.0 12.0 120 3.9
IR-56/60x40 18.0 13.0 60x40 0.81
IR-16/20 25.0 17.5 20 0.45
IR-21/25 25.0 20.0 25 0.35
IR-98/60x40 25.0 17.0 60x40 1.5
M
edium
 range
IR-294/60x40 40.0 28.0 60x40 3.9
IR-56/20 40.0 30.0 20 0.81
IR-84/30 50.0 30.0 30 1.3
IR-16/10 50.0 35.0 10 0.45
IR-98/20 60.0 40.0 20 1.5
IR-112/20 80.0 55.0 20 1.5
IR-16/6 90.0 63.0 6 0.45
Long range
IR-294/20 100.0 70.0 20 3.9
IR-16/5 120.0 84.0 5 0.45
IR-16/3 180.0 126.0 3 0.45
IR-576/18 350 250 18 8.2
IR-16/4-850 350* - 4 0.45
Notes: